
YOUNG
LEARNERS

+123-456-7890

CONTACT US :

www.ielsmalta.com

info@ielsmalta.com

Mattew Pulis Street, Sliema Malta

FEES

KEY INFORMATION

Registration: Included
Accommodation placement: Included
Change: 60
Document Courier: 80
Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
Unaccompanied Minor: 35 per trip
Homestay Special Diet Supplement: 55 per week
Homestay Wireless Internet Supplement: 20 per week

Minimum Age: age ranges are a guide and IELS reserves the right to accept students
outside these ages occasionally.
Minimum Stay: 1 week.
Average Class Size: 15; Maximum Class Size: 17.
School Closing Dates: 29 Mar, 29 Jun, 15 Aug 2024.
No price reduction will be made for lessons missed on these days.
Visa Information: Please see our website for more details.
All prices are per person per week unless stated otherwise. 

NOTES
If the student is under 13 but not younger than 12 years old, all Day Programmes will require a parent or a guardian
(18 years of age or over) to accompany the student to and from the school. 
Parent or Guardian will need to accompany the student on the first day. 

If you wish to send a group of 10 or more students travelling together, please contact us for a group quotation.



1ST WEEK

CLUB RESIDENCE
SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED

BATHROOM

YOUNG
LEARNER
FULL PACKAGES
including accommodation, meals and transfers:

VACATION ENGLISH
PLUS

INCLUDED

20 English lessons
(15 hours per week)

Daily daytime and evening activities/excursions 

ABITUR 30 30 English lessons
(22.5 hours per week) 7 evening activities

LESSONS

DAY PROGRAMME
for students travelling with Parents/Guardians

TUITION ONLY

INCLUDED
20 English lessons (15 hours) per
week for Vacation English; 30 lessons
(22.5 hours) per week for Abitur

Lessons only

DAYTIME Tuition, lunch at School on school
days, daily daytime activities

LESSONS NOT INCLUDED

Accommodation, insurance,
meals, activities, lunch, transfers

Accommodation, transfers

DAYTIME

455

COURSE

VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (SUMMER)

VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)

1ST WEEK

270

220

480

430

400

405

190

140

415

365

TUITION ONLY
EXTRA WEEK

-

350

-

1ST WEEK EXTRA WEEK

ABITUR 30 (SUMMER)

ABITUR 30 (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)

AGES COURSE
DATES

13-17

13-17

16-18

16-18

22 Jun - 01 Sep
24 Mar - 21 Apr
12 Oct - 03 Nov

24 Mar - 07 Apr
12 Oct - 27 Oct

22 Jun - 25 Aug

-

1006

COURSE

VACATION ENGLISH PLUS
(SUMMER)

VACATION ENGLISH PLUS
(EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)

1ST WEEK

1036

-

841

705

-

946 1113

-

-

-

1278

1023

870

751

615

916

780

CENTRE RESIDENCE
SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED

BATHROOM

HOMESTAY
SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED

BATHROOM

-

1188

-

-

ABITUR 30 (SUMMER)

ABITUR 30
(EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN) -

AGES
COURSE

DATES

13-17

13-17

16-17

16-17

22 Jun - 01 Sep

24 Mar - 21 Apr
12 Oct - 03 Nov

24 Mar - 07 Apr
12 Oct - 27 Oct

22 Jun - 25 Aug

Price per person per week

Price per person per week

AIRPORT TRANSFER Students met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. A surcharge of EUR
20 per hour applies for arrivals delayed by more than two hours

AIRPORT

MALTA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (MLA)

RETURN
SCHEDULED

LANDING
(MALTA TIME)

 

ONE-WAYTRAVEL TIME
TO SCHOOL

25 MINS BY ROAD 37 70 Any time, all year

SCHEDULED
LANDING

(MALTA TIME)
 

Any time, all year

-

-

EXTRA WEEK

20 English lessons (15 hours) per
week for Vacation English

EXTRA WEEK1ST WEEK EXTRA WEEK1ST WEEK


