

# YOUNG LEARNERS

### **FEES**

- Registration: Included
- · Accommodation placement: Included
- Change: 60
- Document Courier: 80
- Travel & Medical Insurance: 14 per week
- Unaccompanied Minor: 35 per trip
- Homestay Special Diet Supplement: 55 per week
- Homestay Wireless Internet Supplement: 20 per week

### **KEY INFORMATION**

Minimum Age: age ranges are a guide and IELS reserves the right to accept students outside these ages occasionally.

Minimum Stay: 1 week.

Average Class Size: 15; Maximum Class Size: 17. School Closing Dates: 29 Mar, 29 Jun, 15 Aug 2024.

No price reduction will be made for lessons missed on these days.

Visa Information: Please see our website for more details. All prices are per person per week unless stated otherwise.

If you wish to send a group of 10 or more students travelling together, please contact us for a group quotation.

#### **NOTES**

If the student is under 13 but not younger than 12 years old, all Day Programmes will require a parent or a guardian (18 years of age or over) to accompany the student to and from the school.

Parent or Guardian will need to accompany the student on the first day.

#### **CONTACT US:**



+123-456-7890



info@ielsmalta.com



www.ielsmalta.com



Mattew Pulis Street, Sliema Malta

## YOUNG **LEARNER**



### **FULL PACKAGES**

including accommodation, meals and transfers:

**LESSONS** 

**INCLUDED** 

**VACATION ENGLISH** 

20 English lessons (15 hours per week)

Daily daytime and evening activities/excursions

**ABITUR 30** 

30 English lessons (22.5 hours per week)

7 evening activities

#### Price per person per week

COURSE	CLUB RESIDENCE SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM		CENTRE RESIDENCE SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM		HOMESTAY SHARED BEDROOM / SHARED BATHROOM		AGES	COURSE DATES
	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK		
VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (SUMMER)	1036	946	1113	1023	841	751	13-17	22 Jun - 01 Sep
VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)	-	-	_	-	705	615	13-17	24 Mar - 21 Apr 12 Oct - 03 Nov
ABITUR 30 (SUMMER)	_	-	1278	1188	1006	916	16-17	22 Jun - 25 Aug
ABITUR 30 (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)	-	-	-	-	870	780	16-17	24 Mar - 07 Apr 12 Oct - 27 Oct

### **DAY PROGRAMME**

#### for students travelling with Parents/Guardians

**INCLUDED** 

**NOT INCLUDED** 

**TUITION ONLY** 

20 English lessons (15 hours) per week for Vacation English; 30 lessons (22.5 hours) per week for Abitur

Lessons only

Accommodation, insurance, meals, activities, lunch, transfers

**DAYTIME** 

20 English lessons (15 hours) per week for Vacation English

Tuition, lunch at School on school days, daily daytime activities

Accommodation, transfers

#### Price per person per week

COURSE	DAYTIME		TUITION ONLY		AGES	COURSE
Cookse	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK	1ST WEEK	EXTRA WEEK		DATES
VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (SUMMER)	480	400	270	190	13-17	22 Jun - 01 Sep
VACATION ENGLISH PLUS (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)	430	350	220	140	13-17	24 Mar - 21 Apr 12 Oct - 03 Nov
ABITUR 30 (SUMMER)	-	-	455	415	16-18	22 Jun - 25 Aug
ABITUR 30 (EASTER, SPRING, AUTUMN)	-	-	405	365	16-18	24 Mar - 07 Apr 12 Oct - 27 Oct



**AIRPORT TRANSFER** Students met by an IELS representative and escorted from the airport. A surcharge of EUR 20 per hour applies for arrivals delayed by more than two hours

AIRPORT	TRAVEL TIME TO SCHOOL	ONE-WAY	RETURN	SCHEDULED LANDING (MALTA TIME)	SCHEDULED LANDING (MALTA TIME)
MALTA INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT (MLA)	25 MINS BY ROAD	37	70	Any time, all year	Any time, all year